
 

 
EMMA-LOUISE WILSON  
STUNT PERFORMER (CAT 1) 
MARTIAL ARTS   GYMNASTICS  ACTOR  
 

PROFILE 
 
Emma-Louise graded as a Stunt Action Person in 2014.  Her love of 
acting and passion for action and horror films led her to pursue a 
career in stunts. 
 
Emma-Louise comes from a martial arts background, with a black 
belt in Shukokai Karate.  However she is an adaptable, versatile 
fighter. 
 
She also continues to develop her skill set and has a particular affinity 
for high falls and wire work. 
 
Emma-Louise has also worked professionally as an actor for Australian 
television.  
 

 TV  
 

meaa #3002343 
 

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT 
Agent | Louise Brown 

P: + 613 9682 9299 
M: +61 (0)425 713 246 

F: +613 9682 9455 
E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au 

W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au  

 

 
LICENCES/INTERESTS MEASUREMENTS SKILLS 
Car 
 
 

Martial Arts - Karate 
Gymnastics 
Trampolining 
Acting 
Stand Up Comedy 
Rollerblading 
Ice Skating 
Netball 
 

HEIGHT 
CHEST 
WAIST 
HIPS 
HEAD 
NECK 
I/LEG 
O/LEG 
SHOE 

5'2.75'' 
34'' 
28'' 
35.5'' 
21.75'' 
12.5'' 
32'' 
36'' 
6 

159 cm 
86 cm 
71 cm 
90 cm 
55 cm 
31cm 
71 cm 
91 cm 

SP | STUNT PERFORMER 
A | ACTOR 
SA | STUNT ASSISTANT 
 

 

 
FILM CREDITS | STUNTS/ACTING  
 
• Tarnation 2018 Feature A 
• Sheborg Massacre 2016 Feature A/SP 
• Fight Like A Girl 2015 Feature A/SP 
• Ali’s Wedding 2015 Feature SP 
• Any Questions For Ben? 2012 Feature  A 
• From Parts Unknown 2008 Feature A 
• Fox K is Looking for Emily 2007 Short Film A 
• Little Pieces 2007 Short Film A 
 
 
TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS/ACTING 
 

 
• Wentworth S7 2018 TV Series SP 
• Wentworth S6 2017  TV Series SP 
• Romper Stomper 2017 TV Series SP/A 
• Hunters 2016 TV Series (US) SP 
• Pacific Heat 2016 – 2017 TV Series A 
• Utopia  2013 - 2017 TV Series A 
• Kinne 2014 - 2017 TV Series SP/A 
• No Monkeys on Bikes 2008 TV Pilot A 
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MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS/OTHER 
 
• Kidcrusher’s Alice In Zombieland 2013 Music Video  SP 
• SonicAnimation’s Punk On The  
       Dancefloor 2013 Music Video  A  
• Various Sketches 2012/3 Priceless Productions A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 QUALIFICATIONS 
Bachelor of Arts with Honours – Monash University First Aid (Level 2) 

VCA – 1 Year Acting Tour Bronze Medallion 
3 Week Intensive Stunt Training Course Aust Stunt Academy London Actors Centre – Various workshops 

2 years training with Morgan Evans & 3 months with Mitch Deans/ 
Zev Eleftheriou 

1st Dan Black Belt Karate 

 


